
Techno Metal Ballpen - Data Sheet

Product Description Product Specifications

Modern metal ballpen in satin finish with
polished trim. Also available in matching
mechanical pencil. Alsown as known as
Zodiac Ballpen &amp; Chicago Ballpen.

Branding Method Spot Colour,  Laser
Engraved

SKU PTCSB

Minimum Order
Quantity

50

Product Type Push-Button Ballpen

Refill Colour Black

Weight 20.0g

Print Area
Spot Colour

50mm x 20mm

Print Area
End

40mm x 7.5mm

Branding Method Origination

1 Colour Print £33.00

50

£2.990

100

£2.960

250

£2.440

500

£2.240

1000

£2.150

2000

£2.070

5000

£2.000

10000

£1.920

2 Colour Print £66.00 £3.920 £3.840 £2.800 £2.580 £2.460 £2.360 £2.250 £2.150

3 Colour Print £99.00 £4.850 £4.710 £3.160 £2.920 £2.770 £2.640 £2.510 £2.370

4 Colour Print £132.00 £5.780 £5.580 £3.520 £3.260 £3.080 £2.930 £2.760 £2.600

Laser Engraved £37.00 £3.050 £3.010 £2.820 £2.750 £2.680 £2.610 £2.540 £2.470

Plain Stock £0.00 £1.970 £1.970 £1.970 £1.970 £1.970 £1.904 £1.833 £1.762

Prices shown are RRP


